
Revised 5/28/2014 

Career Readiness Certificate 
Career Ready 101 Administrators: DWS Offices 

 

Location Administrator Phone Email Address 
Arkadelphia Cindy White-Hamilton 870-246-2481 cindy.white-hamilton@arkansas.gov 

Batesville Ben Baxter 870-793-4156 ben.baxter@arkansas.gov 

Benton Allen Ledbetter 501-776-2974 allen.ledbetter@arkansas.gov 

Blytheville Eddie Perdue 870-762-2035 eddie.perdue@arkanas.gov 

Cabot Mary A. Golden 501-941-2187 mary.a.golden@arkansas.gov 

Camden Pat Strickland 870-836-5024 pat.strickland@arkansas.gov 

Conway Diana Kirkdoffer 501-730-9887 diana.kirkdoffer@arkansas.gov 

El Dorado Shemekia Hicks 870-862-6456 Shemekia.Hicks@arkansas.gov 

Fayetteville Kenya Purifoy 479-587-3069 kenya.deloney@arkansas.gov 

Forrest City Alice Williford 870-633-1710 alice.wiliford@arkansas.gov 

Fort Smith Vickie Spicer 479-783-0231 vickie.spicer@arkansas.gov 

Harrison Jana Kendall 870-741-8236 jana.kendall@arkansas.gov 

Helena O’Neal Echoles 870-338-7415 Oneal.Echoles@arkansas.gov 

Hope Suzy Roush 870-777-3421 suzy.roush@arkansas.gov 

Hot Springs Janet Edgar 501-525-3450 janet.edgar@arkansas.gov 

Jacksonville Charles Danner 501-982-3835 charles.danner@arkansas.gov 

Jonesboro Judy Clayton 870-935-5594 judy.clayton@arkansas.gov 

Little Rock Dollie Fountain 501-682-8048 dollie.fountain@arkansas.gov 

Magnolia Wendell Russ, Interim 870-234-3340 wendell.russ@arkansas.gov 

Malvern Sam Bryant 501-332-5461 sam.bryant@arkansas.gov 

Mena Tom Bonkofsky 479-394-3060 tom.bonkofsky@arkansas.gov 

Monticello Nancy Jones 870-367-2476 nancy.jones@arkansas.gov 

Mountain Home Jenny Patoka 870-425-2386 jenny.patoka@arkansas.gov 

Newport Jackie Donaldson 870-523-3641 jackie.donaldson@arkansas.gov 

Paragould Mike Gleghorn 870-236-8512 mike.gleghorn@arkansas.gov 

Pine Bluff William Campbell 870-534-1920 william.campbell@arkansas.gov 

Rogers Rick Michaud 479-636-4755 rick.michaud@arkansas.gov 

Russellville Amber Mullis 479-968-2784 Amber.Mullis@arkansas.gov  

Searcy Kay Price 501-268-8601 kay.price@arkansas.gov 

Texarkana Gary Do 870-216-4017 gary.do@arkansas.gov 

Walnut Ridge Kelly Aaron 870-886-3556 kelly.aaron@arkansas.gov 
West Memphis           DeJanette Smith  870-400-2269             dejanette.smith@arkansas.gov    
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